Tekoa Mountain Sunrise placement record:

The Tekoa Mountain Sunrise saga has yet to end .... Tekoa has used one of the last two
breedings available from the 15X CH Tekoa Mountain Sunrise to produce “Frank”

WIN
WIN
WIN

as seen on our Stud Dogs page. Sunrise has a record of 31 Wins —

270 Winners produced - 1777 Progeny wins.

BOISE VALLEY POINTING DOG CLUB OPEN DERBY

SPOKANE OPEN DERBY
CALIFORNIA BIRD DOG CHAMPIONSHIP
CALIFORNIA PHEASANT CHAMPIONSHIP
CALIFORNIA QUAIL CHAMPIONSHIP

CALIFORNIA JIM INGLE OPEN DERB CLASSIC

WEST COAST SHOOTING DOG CLASSIC

CENTRAL COAST OPEN DERBY
SACRAMENTO CHESTER C COON OPEN CLASSIC
NATIONAL CHUKAR SHOOTING DOG CHAMPIONSHIP
PACIFIC COAST DERBY CHAMPIONSHIP

IDAHO STATE RULON EVERTON DERB CLASSIC
NORTHWEST CLYDE-SCHOONOVER  OPEN ALL-AGE

NORTHWEST OPEN DERBY
CALIFORNIA BIRD DOG CHAMPIONSHIP
CAL-NEVA W. G. BLACK OPEN ALL-AGE
COLUMBIA BASIN RON MASTERS OPE CLASSIC
PELICAN OPEN ALL-AGE

NATIONAL CHUKAR CHAMPIONSHIP
CALIFORNIA BIRD DOG CHAMPIONSHIP
COLUMBIA BASIN RON MASTERS OPE CLASSIC
CAL-NEVA W. G. BLACK OPEN ALL-AGE
PACIFIC COAST CHAMPIONSHIP
DOMINION CHICKEN CHAMPIONSHIP
NATIONAL CHUKAR CHAMPIONSHIP
REGION 11 AMATEUR ALL-AGE CHAMPIONSHIP
CALIFORNIA QUAIL CHAMPIONSHIP
NORTHWEST CHUKAR OPEN ALL-AGE CLASSIC
MID-AMERICA OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP
CONTINENTAL ALL-AGE CHAMPIONSHIP
CALIFORNIA PHEASANT CHAMPIONSHIP

o rnrnrnnmypnmem TSR R NN RN Y =T ®

1986
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992



