## **Tekoa Mountain Sunrise placement record:**

The Tekoa Mountain Sunrise saga has yet to end .... Tekoa has used one of the last two breedings available from the 15X CH Tekoa Mountain Sunrise to produce "Frank" as seen on our Stud Dogs page. Sunrise has a record of 31 Wins – 270 Winners produced - 1777 Progeny wins.

1	BOISE VALLEY POINTING DOG CLUB OPEN DERBY	$\mathbf{S}$	1986
1	SPOKANE OPEN DERBY	F	1986
WIN	SPOKANE OPEN DERBY CALIFORNIA BIRD DOG CHAMPIONSHIP	F	1986
WIN	CALIFORNIA PHEASANT CHAMPIONSHIP	F	1986
WIN	CALIFORNIA QUAIL CHAMPIONSHIP	$\mathbf{S}$	1987
R	CALIFORNIA JIM INGLE OPEN DERB CLASSIC	$\mathbf{S}$	1987
R	WEST COAST SHOOTING DOG CLASSIC	$\mathbf{S}$	1987
3	CENTRAL COAST OPEN DERBY	$\mathbf{S}$	1987
WIN	CALIFORNIA QUAIL CHAMPIONSHIP CALIFORNIA JIM INGLE OPEN DERB CLASSIC WEST COAST SHOOTING DOG CLASSIC CENTRAL COAST OPEN DERBY SACRAMENTO CHESTER C COON OPEN CLASSIC	S	1987
R	NATIONAL CHUKAR SHOOTING DOG CHAMPIONSHIP	S	1987
3	PACIFIC COAST DERBY CHAMPIONSHIP	$\mathbf{S}$	1987
WIN	PACIFIC COAST DERBY CHAMPIONSHIP IDAHO STATE RULON EVERTON DERB CLASSIC NORTHWEST CLYDE-SCHOONOVER OPEN ALL-AGE	S	1987
2	NORTHWEST CLYDE-SCHOONOVER OPEN ALL-AGE	S	1987
1	NORTHWEST OPEN DERBY	$\mathbf{S}$	1987
WIN	NORTHWEST OPEN DERBY CALIFORNIA BIRD DOG CHAMPIONSHIP CAL-NEVA W. G. BLACK OPEN ALL-AGE COLUMBIA BASIN RON MASTERS OPE CLASSIC PELICAN OPEN ALL-AGE NATIONAL CHUKAR CHAMPIONSHIP CALIFORNIA BIRD DOG CHAMPIONSHIP	$\mathbf{F}$	1987
1	CAL-NEVA W. G. BLACK OPEN ALL-AGE	$\mathbf{F}$	1987
WIN	COLUMBIA BASIN RON MASTERS OPE CLASSIC	F	1987
1	PELICAN OPEN ALL-AGE	F	1987
WIN	NATIONAL CHUKAR CHAMPIONSHIP	$\mathbf{S}$	1988
R	CALIFORNIA BIRD DOG CHAMPIONSHIP	$\mathbf{F}$	1988
WIN	COLUMBIA BASIN RON MASTERS OPE CLASSIC	F	1988
1	COLUMBIA BASIN RON MASTERS OPE CLASSIC CAL-NEVA W. G. BLACK OPEN ALL-AGE PACIFIC COAST CHAMPIONSHIP DOMINION CHICKEN CHAMPIONSHIP NATIONAL CHUKAR CHAMPIONSHIP	$\mathbf{F}$	1988
WIN	PACIFIC COAST CHAMPIONSHIP	S	1989
WIN	DOMINION CHICKEN CHAMPIONSHIP	F	1989
R	NATIONAL CHUKAR CHAMPIONSHIP	S	1990
WIN	REGION 11 AMATEUR ALL-AGE CHAMPIONSHIP	$\mathbf{S}$	1991
WIN	CALIFORNIA QUAIL CHAMPIONSHIP	$\mathbf{S}$	1991
1	NORTHWEST CHUKAR OPEN ALL-AGE CLASSIC	$\mathbf{S}$	1991
WIN	REGION 11 AMATEUR ALL-AGE CHAMPIONSHIP CALIFORNIA QUAIL CHAMPIONSHIP NORTHWEST CHUKAR OPEN ALL-AGE CLASSIC MID-AMERICA OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP CONTINENTAL ALL-AGE CHAMPIONSHIP	$\mathbf{F}$	1991
R	CONTINENTAL ALL-AGE CHAMPIONSHIP	S	1992
WIN	CALIFORNIA PHEASANT CHAMPIONSHIP	S	1992